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 Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward 

Highway, Suite 202, 

Anchorage AK 99503  

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange Of 

Washington, Inc.  

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 

production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

The Associated 

General Contractors 

of Alaska (AGC) 

The Associated General 

Contractors of Alaska (AGC) 

8005 Schoon Street 

Anchorage, Alaska 99518 

Agcplans@agcak.org  907-561-5354 907-562-

6118  

Angela McFarland 

  

Brechan Construction LLC 2705 Mill Bay Rd 

Kodiak, AK 99615-6662 

amcfarland@gci.net  907-486-3215 907-486-4889 

Jerrol Friend   Friend Contractors 1950 Mill Bay Rd 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

jfriend@alaska.net  907-486-3908 907-486-3909 

Lisa Pineda  Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive 

Herndon, VA 20171 

LisaMariePineda@deltek.com  800-456-2009   

Richard Heller 

 

Tikigaq Construction 701 S Knik Goose Bay Rd 

Wasilla, AK 99654 

  

rheller@tikigaq.com  907-864-6160 907-357-5452 

Sarah Malcolm   Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Avenue Bldg 

5 Suite 124 

Wilmington NC 28403 

bids20@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554  800-746-8307 

Daniel Cope Jay-Brant General 

Contractors, LLC 

460 Grubstake Avenue 

Homer, AK 99603 

dcope@jaybrant.com  907-235-8400 907-235-8731 

Russ Hardy Lakloey, Inc. 1216 Rangeview Rd. 

North Pole, AK 99705 

russ@lakloey.com  907-488-9745 907-488-4067 

Sarah Malcolm Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Avenue 

Wilmington, NC 28403 

bids20@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International 

Way 

Milwaukie OR 97222 

brie@contractorplancenter.com  503-650-0148 503-905-6109 

Steven Pillans Scott's Heating & Plumbing  

 

PO Box 3132 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

spillans93@gmail.com 907-486-5405 907-486-2302 
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Chris Oaks SEEPEX, Inc. 511 Speedway Drive 

Enon, OH 45323 

coaks@seepex.com  937-864-7150 937-864-7157 
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